
 SCHEDULE OF VARIOUS ADMISSIONS CONDUCTED BY COLLEGS 

Item 
Sports/Cultural/ 

PD Quotas 
Community Merit Management 

Last date for online application 

(Sports/Cultural/ PD 

Quotas)/submission of print outs of the  

online  application forms  (Community 

and Management quotas) 

24/05/2019  

4.00 pm 
06/06/2019  

4.00 pm 
23/07/2019  

4.00 pm 

Uploading of rankilists in the online 

admission portal 
NA 10/06/2019  NA 

Publication of provisional rank list in the 

CAP website 
25/05/2019  

11/06/2019  
10.00 am 

NA 

Verification of the applicant credentials 

by the College authorities 

25/05/2019 & 

27/05/2019 4.00 

pm 

 

NA NA 

Publication of final rank list in the CAP 

website 
28/05/2019 NA NA 

Admission of candidates 
28/05/2019 – 

29/05/2019   
11/06/2019 

onwards 
NA 

Last date for the entry of admitted 

students in the online portal 

29/05/2019  

11.00 pm 
23/07/2019  

11.00 pm 
23/07/2019  

11.00 pm 


