SCHEDULE OF VARIOUS ADMISSIONS CONDUCTED BY COLLEGS

Item	Sports/Cultural/ PD Quotas	Community Merit	Management
Last date for online application (Sports/Cultural/ PD Quotas)/submission of print outs of the online application forms (Community and Management quotas)	24/05/2019 4.00 pm	06/06/2019 4.00 pm	23/07/2019 4.00 pm
Uploading of rankilists in the online admission portal	NA	10/06/2019	NA
Publication of provisional rank list in the CAP website	25/05/2019	11/06/2019 10.00 am	NA
Verification of the applicant credentials by the College authorities	25/05/2019 & 27/05/2019 4.00 pm	NA	NA
Publication of final rank list in the CAP website	28/05/2019	NA	NA
Admission of candidates	28/05/2019 - 29/05/2019	11/06/2019 onwards	NA
Last date for the entry of admitted students in the online portal	29/05/2019 11.00 pm	23/07/2019 11.00 pm	23/07/2019 11.00 pm